
THE PARISH CHURCH OF ST CUTHBERT

MUSIC LIST
MAY Ð AUGUST 2014

Sunday 4 May
Easter III
[GDM away]

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Vaughan Williams O taste and see
Stanton Alleluia! Hearts to heaven and voices raise
Guilmant: Paraphrase on a chorus from Judas Maccabeus

Sunday 11 May
Easter IV
Good Shepherd Sunday

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Thalben-Ball I am the good shepherd
Rutter The Lord is my shepherd
Couperin: Offertoire sur les grands jeux

Sunday 18 May
Easter V
General Assembly

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Lloyd The Call
Wesley Blessed be the God and Father
Bach: Sinfonia to Cantata 29

Sunday 25 May
Easter VI
Monthly Communion

Introit
Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Adoro te (plainchant)

MacMillan St Anne Mass
Maurice Durufl� Notre P�re
Langlais: Dialogue sur les mixtures (Suite Br�ve)

Sunday 1 June
Sunday after Ascension

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Tallis If ye love me
Finzi God is gone up
Murrill: Carillon

Sunday 8 June
Day of Pentecost

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Goodenough I will sing with the Spirit
Purcell O God, the King of Glory
Bach: Fantasia Komm, Heiliger Geist BWV651

Sunday 15 June
Trinity Sunday
Joint ÔTogetherÕ Service
in St CuthbertÕs

music tbc

Sunday 22 June
Trinity I
RSCM Music Sunday

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Shephard O worship the Lord
Handel Let their celestial concerts all unite (from Samson)
Fletcher: Festival Toccata

Sunday 29 June
Trinity II
Quarterly Communion

Introit
Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Adoro te (plainchant)
Howells Collegium Regale
Howells My eyes for beauty pine
Karg-Elert: Nun danket alle Gott

Sunday 6 July
Trinity III

Choir Holiday

Sunday 13 July
Trinity IV

Choir Holiday

Sunday 20 July
Trinity V

Choir Holiday

Sunday 27 July
Trinity VI

Choir Holiday

Sunday 3 August
Trinity VII

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Attwood Teach me, O Lord
Handel Lord, I trust thee
Handel: AdagioÐAllegro (Organ concerto Op 4, No 2)

Sunday 10 August
Trinity VIII

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Anon Rejoice in the Lord alway
Mendelssohn Be not afraid (from Elijah)
Bach: Pi�ce dÕOrgue BWV572

Sunday 17 August
Trinity IX
Festival Communion

Introit
Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Elgar Ave verum
Schubert Mass in G
Elgar Give unto the Lord
Guilmant: Final (Sonata No 1)

Sunday 24 August
Trinity X

Introit
Anthem
Voluntary

Harris Holy is the true light
Bullock Give us the wings of faith
West: Allegro pomposo (Sonata in D minor)

Sunday 31 August
Trinity XI
Monthly Communion

Introit
Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Howells Love divine
MacMillan St Anne Mass
Whitlock Here, O my Lord, I see thee face to face
Riley: March Pavilioned in Splendour
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